
*-DENOTES HOME TEAM THURS. MON.
FAVORITE-1 T.B.* GIANTS * PHIL.* CHI.* BAL. HOU.* BUFF. JACKS.* K.C.* SEA.* S.F.* G.B. CAR. RAMS * DALL.* PITT.*

POINT SPREAD 4 1/2 2 1/2 12 1/2 7 1/2 2 1/2 9 1/2 1 1/2 11 1/2 4 1/2 10 1/2 12 1/2 2 1/2 2 1/2 4 1/2 6 1/2 3 1/2 TOTAL
UNDERDOG-2 ATL. WASH. L.V.R. CLE. CINCY * ARIZ. N.E.* JETS L.A.C. INDY TENN. DEN.* N.O.* DET. MINN. MIAMI PTS.

WINS MON. TOTAL
NAME SUN. NIGHT WINS

STEVE L 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 12 2 49 12
LIBERTY 97 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 12 2 28 1/2 12
ALEXANDER 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 10 1 45 11
FRE$H 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 10 1 43 11
STEVE L 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 10 1 42 11
RAY M 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 10 1 32 11
A CERTAD 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10 1 27 11
D BUTLER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 9 1 79 10
ROGER 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 9 1 59 10
DOC ENZO 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 9 1 51 10
LAW 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 47 10
DRIFTWOOD 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 9 1 43 10
OSCAR 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 9 1 42 10
JUNE II 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 9 1 41 10
BRENDAN BLARNEY 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 9 1 39 10
STANDER 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 9 1 31 10
RIP CM 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 10 2 44 10
FUNFY 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 10 2 40 10
JOE (DRIFTWOOD) 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 8 1 49 9
G CAN 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 8 1 48 9
BIG LEN I 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 8 1 46 9
RONNIE 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 8 1 45 9
RAY ZIGMUND 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 8 1 44 9
PEACEMAKER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1 42 9
KENNY B 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1 41 9
FREDDIE SAM 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 8 1 40 9
TEBOW MAGIC 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 8 1 38 9
ANDREW B 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 8 1 38 9
TEEZ 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 8 1 38 9
JES 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 8 1 37 9
DAVE S 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 8 1 37 9
CHRISSY O 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 8 1 33 1/2 9
BRIAN T 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 9 2 45 9
KJG 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 9 2 45 9
BLACK 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 9 2 44 9
HAM MAN 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 9 2 42 9
FREDERICK 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 9 2 39 9
ANT M 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 7 1 51 8
MARY ELLEN 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 7 1 48 8
DIARHEEA SUNDAYS 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 1 47 8
TYE C #2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 7 1 47 8
TYE C #1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 7 1 45 8
ROSE 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 7 1 44 8
DRIFTWOOD 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 7 1 43 8
JOE 23 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 7 1 42 8
AMEN 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 7 1 41 8
TRICKY DICKY 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 7 1 41 8
JUNE BUG #2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 7 1 39 8



*-DENOTES HOME TEAM THURS. MON.
FAVORITE-1 T.B.* GIANTS * PHIL.* CHI.* BAL. HOU.* BUFF. JACKS.* K.C.* SEA.* S.F.* G.B. CAR. RAMS * DALL.* PITT.*

POINT SPREAD 4 1/2 2 1/2 12 1/2 7 1/2 2 1/2 9 1/2 1 1/2 11 1/2 4 1/2 10 1/2 12 1/2 2 1/2 2 1/2 4 1/2 6 1/2 3 1/2 TOTAL
UNDERDOG-2 ATL. WASH. L.V.R. CLE. CINCY * ARIZ. N.E.* JETS L.A.C. INDY TENN. DEN.* N.O.* DET. MINN. MIAMI PTS.

WINS MON. TOTAL
NAME SUN. NIGHT WINS

DAVE S 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 7 1 37 8
BIG LEN II 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 8 2 46 8
RIP Z-MAN 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 8 2 44 8
KIPDABLUESTAR 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 8 2 40 1/2 8
HECTOR 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 8 2 35 8
STANDER 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 8 2 31 8
JIMMY DA GREEK 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 6 1 56 7
OSCAR ROSA 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 1 53 7
BRIAN T 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 50 7
GEORGE 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 6 1 48 7
STEVE L & DOM 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 1 45 7
DEELO$$$ 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 6 1 44 7
ROD DA GOD 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 1 42 7
WILLIE #2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 6 1 42 7
HULK HOGAN 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 6 1 42 7
KENNY B 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 6 1 41 7
JUNE I  1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 39 7
STONE COLD 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 6 1 38 7
MARIO 908 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 6 1 37 7
ARTIE O 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 7 2 50 7
STERLING ADAMS 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 7 2 47 7
TROWE 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 7 2 46 7
RIP BADA BING 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 7 2 44 7
BONEZILLA 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 7 2 42 7
FREDERICK 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 7 2 40 7
DOM STEVE 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 7 2 35 7
BOB SEBOK 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 1 56 6
G COBO 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 5 1 53 6
GIORGIO DOM 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 5 1 49 6
MISTER MAN 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 5 1 47 6
MIKE A 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 5 1 47 6
DOM MANNY 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 5 1 46 6
RIP LG 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 5 1 44 6
OSCAR  2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 5 1 42 6
SUNSHINE 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1 38 6
HIGH 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 5 1 37 6
JUAN 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 5 1 23 6
AUDREY SMITH 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 6 2 48 6
WILLIE #1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 6 2 44 6
BEAR & BOOKIE 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 6 2 44 6
DON C 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 6 2 42 6
LIONEL KING 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 6 2 42 6
DAVE S 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 37 6
WHO 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 4 1 47 5
C.A.T. 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 4 1 40 5
ANDY FRB 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 4 1 38 5
DOM MANNY 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 4 1 38 5
VAL 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 37 5



*-DENOTES HOME TEAM THURS. MON.
FAVORITE-1 T.B.* GIANTS * PHIL.* CHI.* BAL. HOU.* BUFF. JACKS.* K.C.* SEA.* S.F.* G.B. CAR. RAMS * DALL.* PITT.*

POINT SPREAD 4 1/2 2 1/2 12 1/2 7 1/2 2 1/2 9 1/2 1 1/2 11 1/2 4 1/2 10 1/2 12 1/2 2 1/2 2 1/2 4 1/2 6 1/2 3 1/2 TOTAL
UNDERDOG-2 ATL. WASH. L.V.R. CLE. CINCY * ARIZ. N.E.* JETS L.A.C. INDY TENN. DEN.* N.O.* DET. MINN. MIAMI PTS.

WINS MON. TOTAL
NAME SUN. NIGHT WINS

VERT 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 5 2 54 5
BLUE BALLERS 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 5 2 52 5
JUNE BUG #1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 5 2 47 5
MR MINGLER 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 5 2 45 5
BMORE.COM 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 5 2 35 5
EDDIE M 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 49 4
GIORGIO PA 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 3 1 35 4
DOC BK9 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 4 2 47 4
JAZ CAN 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 4 2 40 4
POOTS 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 46 3
CA$HMONEY 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 2 45 3
TECHNANDO 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 36 3

This Weeks Jackpot is:
920 Pts.

Good Luck to All!


